
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

‚YA u

David Matt
Rudolf Sente
Stefan Sente
Otto Ritter
Othmar Matt
Johann Meier
Milian Mündle
Johann Bühler
Johann Bühler jun.
Rudolf Schreiber
Josef Batliner jun.
Ernst Ritter
Eduard Ritter jun.
Mathias Marxer

3
64
64
72
56

112
49
43

146
104
157
118
92

]

in Schaanwald

1.
2.
3.

x
5.

5.
7.
10.
1.
12.

Josef Uehle
Emil Kirschbaumer
Ambros Uehle
Thomas Ott
Jakob Marxer
Eduard Matt
Anton Marxer
Wilhelm Marxer
Johann Marxer
Josef Haas
Engelbert Thöny
Erwin Fehr

17
3

&amp;G
Z2
15
30
10
10
10

24

147-


